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Description

201201230000
25260

01/23/2012
09:58:03

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ESCAMILLA
OCTAVIO

201203160000
92560

03/16/2012
01:14:40

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VERSATILE
CONTRACTOR
S INC

201211060004
26870

11/06/2012
12:01:27

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PITTMAN
METAL
WORKS INC

201304100001
48070

04/10/2013
01:31:18

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS H & O
DRYWALL INC

201306040002
26770

06/04/2013
10:15:48

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COX DAVID W

201306040002
26800

06/04/2013
10:15:51

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITHERMAN
RANDY

Other:SEE
INST

201306040002
26780

06/04/2013
10:15:49

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYS LARRY
SCOTT

201307120002
84840

07/12/2013
10:05:23

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PITTMAN
ANTHONY

201310100004
06570

10/10/2013
10:42:11

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEATHERTIT
E PLUS LLC

201409160002
90050

09/16/2014
10:45:19

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

JACKSON
VIANN

Other:SEE
INST

201702060000
45680

02/06/2017
02:51:46

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ESCAMILLA
OCTAVIO

Other:SEE
INST

201706220002
23680

06/22/2017
03:49:50

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COMMONWEA
LTH
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP LLC

Instr
#:20120718000
256990

201203160000
92550

03/16/2012
01:14:39

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON
VIANN

201207180002
56990

07/18/2012
01:47:32

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COMMONWEA
LTH
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP LLC

201306040002
26760

06/04/2013
10:15:47

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LORRIN
GROUP LLC

201306040002
26790

06/04/2013
10:15:50

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYS
MICHAEL

201306040002
26810

06/04/2013
10:15:52

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STORM SURE
LLC

201306040002
26820

06/04/2013
10:15:53

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HICKEY
MATTHEW



201310100004
06580

10/10/2013
10:42:12

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
MATTHEW

201402070000
35500

02/07/2014
12:33:27

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYS
BROTHERS
REMODELING

201502230000
55200

02/23/2015
09:41:51

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ESCAMILLA
OCTAVIO

Instr
#:20120123000
025260

201712150004
48090

12/15/2017
01:25:59

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

STORM SURE
LLC

Instr
#:20130604000
226820

Other:SEE
INST

201805250001
84030

05/25/2018
01:17:07

MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WEATHERTIT
E PLUS LLC

Instr
#:20131010000
406570


